4/2/2021

SUNDOWN - AM - PM SESSION TAKE IN BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

TRIP SUMMARY
List of Transit Bus Stops

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.
Remember the route number that applies to you.

2:49PM

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

109T - SD01p - PM SESSION TAKE IN

Count

Stop Time

LOCATION

0

S O O O O O O O

10:46 am
10:48 am
10:53 am
10:56 am
11:01 am
11:03 am
11:04 am
11:13 am
11:15 am

ALMOND VALLEY WAY & DANIEL DR / AARON
BRITTLE BUSH DR & W AVENUE L10

AVENUE M-8 & 67TH ST. W

MUSCAT RD & 67TH ST. W

67TH ST W & COLUMBIA WAY

COLUMBIA WAY (AVE. M) & BLUEFLAX AVE

70TH ST W & W AVENUE L11

60TH ST. W & AVENUE I-2

ARRIVE SUNDOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (11520)

127T - SD02p - PM SESSION TAKE IN

Count

Stop Time

LOCATION

0

S O O O O O O

10:45 am
10:46 am
10:49 am
10:51 am
10:53 am
10:57 am
11:05 am
11:15 am

AVENUE L-12 & WOODSTONE LN

AVENUE L-12 & MARIGOLD

AVENUE L-4 & PLAINS DR / BOULDER DR
AVENUE L-4 & 62ND / 61ST ST. W

BROUGHAM ST & 61ST ST. W

AVENUE L-4 & 66TH / BISCAY ST

50TH ST. W & AVENUE K-8

ARRIVE SUNDOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (11520)

Routefinder Pro 12.
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4/2/2021

SUNDOWN - PM - PM SESSION TAKE HOME BUS ROUTE INFORMATION

TRIP SUMMARY
List of Transit Bus Stops

Please use the route information to locate your bus stop and time.
Remember the route number that applies to you.

2:49PM

For additional information, please call the Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency at (661) 945-3621.

109T - SDS2p - LOAD SPOT #2

Count

Stop Time

LOCATION

0

S O O O O o O

1:55 pm
2:10 pm
2:21 pm
2:28 pm
2:35 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm

ARRIVE SUNDOWN LOAD SPOT # 2

DEPART SUNDOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (11520)
60TH ST. W & AVENUE I-2

50TH ST. W & AVENUE K-8

AVENUE L-4 & 66TH / BISCAY ST

AVENUE L-4 & PLAINS DR/ BOULDER DR
AVENUE L4 & 62ND / 61ST ST. W

BROUGHAM ST & 61ST ST. W

110T - SD51p - LOAD SPOT #1

Count

Stop Time

LOCATION

0

S O O O O O O o o o

1:55 pm
2:10 pm
2:19 pm
2:22 pm
2:24 pm
2:25 pm
2:29 pm
2:32 pm
2:35 pm
2:40 pm
2:43 pm

ARRIVE SUNDOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - LOAD SPOT # 1
DEPART SUNDOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (11520)
ALMOND VALLEY WAY & DANIEL DR / AARON
BRITTLE BUSH DR & W AVENUE L10

MARIGOLD AVE & W AVENUE L12

AVENUE L12 & WOODSTONE LN

COLUMBIA WAY (AVE. M) & BLUEFLAX AVE
AVENUE M-8 & 67TH ST. W

MUSCAT RD & 67TH ST. W

67TH ST W & COLUMBIA WAY

70TH ST W & W AVENUE L11

Routefinder Pro 12.
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